
Show #122923: COPPER COUNTRY POR 2023 (12/29/2023-01/03/2024)

300. AZPHC AWTWHU: ALL BREED WT WORKING HUNTER 18 U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 WHATA PAINTJOB EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

302. APHA WT07: Youth Walk Trot Working Hunter Over 5-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

303. APHA WT17: Youth Walk Trot Working Hunter Over 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 WHATA PAINTJOB EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

2 123 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL MADILYN ROSE BELL MADILYN ROSE BELL0.00

307. APHA YWH1: Youth Working Hunter 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

308. APHA NWH1: Novice Amateur Working Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

309. APHA AWH1: Amateur Working Hunter All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

2 167 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

310. APHA WHU1: Working Hunter All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

318. APHA YEF1: Youth Hunt Seat EOF 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

319. APHA NEF1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

320. APHA AEF1: Amateur Hunt Seat EOF All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

2 167 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

323. APHA YHH1: Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

324. APHA NHH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

325. APHA AHH1: Amateur Hunter Hack All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

2 167 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

3 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00
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326. APHA HH1: Hunter Hack All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

327. AZPHC AWTHHU: ALL BREED WT HUNTER HACK 18&U Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 WHATA PAINTJOB EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

2 170 Playin With Eyeliner ALANA NIX LORI CLARK0.00

331. AZPHC HUSWU: HUNTER UNDER SADDLE WARM UP Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 253 B THAT GIRL COOPER T EVANS JASON & KELLI ROBISON0.00

0 155 ALL WAYS TAKE IT OFF KATHLEEN BARRETT WENDY GRIFFITTS0.00

0 152 PDF ORIGINAL AURA MICHELE GUERRA MICHELE GUERRA0.00

0 237 HOW BOUT A GOODRIDE ANTHONY WILSON STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

0 189 ALL ME LAURIE L RODEN LAURIE L RODEN0.00

0 184 FINALLY HES CHARMING DR KELLY L CUMMINS0.00

332. AZPHC ABHUS: ALL BREED HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 241 MY FACTORS SEXY SAVANAH HUNZIKER LAURIE L RODEN0.00

2 184 FINALLY HES CHARMING DR KELLY L CUMMINS DR KELLY L CUMMINS0.00

3 172 BMQ MINIMAL DETAIL ERIN HARE ERIN HARE0.00

333. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 SHES GONNA WOW YA LISA F LIGON FRENCH VALLEY FARMS0.00

2 108 LITTLE MISS MABEL KAREN QUALLS SHELLEY & EMILY TUMA0.00

3 251 SO INSPIRING ANTHONY WILSON KELLY & JULIE SHEA0.00

4 241 MY FACTORS SEXY SAVANAH HUNZIKER LAURIE L RODEN0.00

5 253 B THAT GIRL COOPER T EVANS JASON & KELLI ROBISON0.00

6 233 SV ALL TIME FANTASY LAUREN MCNABB NINA CHRISTENSEN0.00

7 198 VS A TOTAL GENTLEMAN EMILY METLER EMILY & KRISTIN METLER0.00

334. NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 108 LITTLE MISS MABEL KAREN QUALLS SHELLEY & EMILY TUMA0.00

2 251 SO INSPIRING ANTHONY WILSON KELLY & JULIE SHEA0.00

3 241 MY FACTORS SEXY SAVANAH HUNZIKER LAURIE L RODEN0.00

335. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 MY DOUBLE OH SEVEN REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

2 110 ONLY ONE I WANT JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

3 130 TOTALL DARKNESS MATTHEW AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00

4T 243 MONEYSONMYMIND SAVANNAH BOBBITT DANIEL BOBBITT0.00

4T 140 SHESA HOT SUGGESTION FAITH PERRINE ELLA MCCULLOUGH0.00

6T 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

6T 166 HEZA LADIES MACHINE ADRIENNE K LOWE ADRIENNE K LOWE0.00

8 366 LUKEN N TALKIN JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

336. APHA YBH2: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 102 MY DOUBLE OH SEVEN REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

2 110 ONLY ONE I WANT JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

3 140 SHESA HOT SUGGESTION FAITH PERRINE ELLA MCCULLOUGH0.00

4 166 HEZA LADIES MACHINE ADRIENNE K LOWE ADRIENNE K LOWE0.00

340. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 155 ALL WAYS TAKE IT OFF KATHLEEN BARRETT WENDY GRIFFITTS0.00

1T 173 FACTOR IN THE BLUES HAYLEY L FORSBURG CATHLEEN HERNANDEZ0.00

3 174 ONE N ONLY SENSATION HALEY VACHTER DANA L BROWN0.00

4 154 IMA HUGABLE IMPULSE CELESTE BERGER CELESTE BERGER0.00

5 129 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

6 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

344. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 SHES GONNA WOW YA LISA F LIGON FRENCH VALLEY FARMS0.00

2 237 HOW BOUT A GOODRIDE ANTHONY WILSON STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

3 163 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

4 142 AY BAY BAY KAREN QUALLS BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

5 253 B THAT GIRL COOPER T EVANS JASON & KELLI ROBISON0.00

6 155 ALL WAYS TAKE IT OFF KATHLEEN BARRETT WENDY GRIFFITTS0.00

7 233 SV ALL TIME FANTASY LAUREN MCNABB NINA CHRISTENSEN0.00

8 145 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

345. NSBA 520301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 HOW BOUT A GOODRIDE ANTHONY WILSON STEPHANIE MOHINDRA0.00

346. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

2 243 MONEYSONMYMIND SAVANNAH BOBBITT DANIEL BOBBITT0.00

3 366 LUKEN N TALKIN JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

347. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 163 TWF SHADES OF GREY VICTORIA WIERSUM VICTORIA WIERSUM0.00

2 106 COIN MACHINE CHRISTINE WEISER CHRISTINE WEISER 0.00

3 108 LITTLE MISS MABEL EMILY TUMA SHELLEY & EMILY TUMA0.00

4 155 ALL WAYS TAKE IT OFF KATHLEEN BARRETT WENDY GRIFFITTS0.00

5 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

6 154 IMA HUGABLE IMPULSE CELESTE BERGER CELESTE BERGER0.00

7 145 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

8 190 GOOD AT IT MADISON KETCHEM CHERYL D HAYWARD0.00

9 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

348. NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 108 LITTLE MISS MABEL EMILY TUMA SHELLEY & EMILY TUMA0.00

350. APHA ABH6: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 142 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

2T 133 NIGHTTIME SENSATION JO LYNN KIRKMAN CHRISTINE WEISER 0.00

2T 167 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

351. NSBA 526605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

352. APHA BPH3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 244 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM LILY T ZOMPARELLI DANA L BROWN0.00

353. NSBA 520302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 244 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM LILY T ZOMPARELLI DANA L BROWN0.00

354. AZPHC ABWTHR: ALL BREED WT HNTR UNDR SADDLE 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 JZA JEWELONTHERANGE SOPHIA YOUDERIAN MARY BAKER-YOUDERIAN0.00

355. AZPHC ABWTH9: ALL BREED WT HUS 19 & O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 161 THE SKY CLUB LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN0.00

2 222 IM FAIR PLAY SAMANTHA ALVAREZ SAMANTHA ALVAREZ0.00

356. APHA WT05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

2 223 JZA JEWELONTHERANGE SOPHIA YOUDERIAN MARY BAKER-YOUDERIAN0.00

3 157 MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN0.00

4T 156 A ZIPPIN FOR ME MADISON RYAN MADISON RYAN0.00

4T 218 ABSOLUTELY VITAL HUNTER MILLS REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

357. APHA WT15: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 WHATA PAINTJOB EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

358. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 189 ALL ME LAURIE L RODEN LAURIE L RODEN0.00

2 112 ALOTTA GOOD FAITH DENYS BUSS DENYS BUSS0.00

3 244 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM DANA L BROWN DANA L BROWN0.00

4 153 LIVING A DOUBLE LIFE MICHELE GUERRA MICHELE GUERRA0.00

5 135 KEEPTHEDOUBLESCOMIN AMY THOMASSON AMY THOMASSON0.00

6 111 HESA VISION WENDY BROWN WENDY BROWN0.00

7 236 A SUDDEN LEGACY DENEEN KING SHANNON GIESMAN0.00

8 186 AWW SNAP DADDY STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER0.00

9 188 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON CANDICE THOMPSON0.00

359. APHA ABW5: Amt SPB Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 PDF ORIGINAL AURA MICHELE GUERRA MICHELE GUERRA0.00

360. AZPHC ABWTEE: ALL BREED WT EQUITATION 18&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 JZA JEWELONTHERANGE SOPHIA YOUDERIAN MARY BAKER-YOUDERIAN0.00
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361. AZPHC ABWTE9: ALL BREED WT EQUITATION 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 161 THE SKY CLUB LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN0.00

2 222 IM FAIR PLAY SAMANTHA ALVAREZ SAMANTHA ALVAREZ0.00

362. APHA WT06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN HAYDEN MCKENNA RYAN0.00

2 223 JZA JEWELONTHERANGE SOPHIA YOUDERIAN MARY BAKER-YOUDERIAN0.00

3 196 INDIANA FLEET MONTANA MILLS MICHELLE MILLS0.00

4 218 ABSOLUTELY VITAL HUNTER MILLS REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

5 156 A ZIPPIN FOR ME MADISON RYAN MADISON RYAN0.00

363. APHA WT16: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 WHATA PAINTJOB EMMIE TROMATORE ASHLEY ANIOL0.00

2 123 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL MADILYN ROSE BELL MADILYN ROSE BELL0.00

3 131 GOOD DIRECTIONS KACI AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00

4 170 Playin With Eyeliner ALANA NIX LORI CLARK0.00

5 144 DEDUTCH TALENT HAILEY D'AGOSTINO HAILEY D'AGOSTINO0.00

364. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 ALOTTA GOOD FAITH DENYS BUSS DENYS BUSS0.00

2 244 SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM DANA L BROWN DANA L BROWN0.00

3 186 AWW SNAP DADDY STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER0.00

4 161 THE SKY CLUB LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN LAVONNE RIGGS-ZEIGEN0.00

5 111 HESA VISION WENDY BROWN WENDY BROWN0.00

6T 141 BURNIN UP KAREN FANELLI KAREN FANELLI0.00

6T 135 KEEPTHEDOUBLESCOMIN AMY THOMASSON AMY THOMASSON0.00

8 188 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON CANDICE THOMPSON0.00

9 220 A CONVERSATION PEACE BEVERLY S GADDIS BEVERLY S GADDIS0.00

10 222 IM FAIR PLAY SAMANTHA ALVAREZ SAMANTHA ALVAREZ0.00

366. AZPHC ABEQ: ALL BREED EQUITATION Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 184 FINALLY HES CHARMING DR KELLY L CUMMINS DR KELLY L CUMMINS0.00

2 120 TATS CLASSICAL RHYTHM JUDY A MCNABB JUDY A MCNABB0.00

3 172 BMQ MINIMAL DETAIL ERIN HARE ERIN HARE0.00

368. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 173 FACTOR IN THE BLUES HAYLEY L FORSBURG CATHLEEN HERNANDEZ0.00

2 174 ONE N ONLY SENSATION HALEY VACHTER DANA L BROWN0.00

3 154 IMA HUGABLE IMPULSE CELESTE BERGER CELESTE BERGER0.00

4 120 TATS CLASSICAL RHYTHM JUDY A MCNABB JUDY A MCNABB0.00

5 129 PV SHES SPECIALIZED BAILEY MASSEY BAILEY MASSEY0.00

6 167 THE MANHATTAN CLUB ANGELA P CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

7 168 HIS ASSETS ARE FROZEN SYDNEY CALDWELL ANGELA P CALDWELL0.00

8 145 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

370. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 ONLY ONE I WANT JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

2 215 A LOT MORE ACTION SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

3 130 TOTALL DARKNESS MATTHEW AVERILL CARRIE L AVERILL0.00

4 140 SHESA HOT SUGGESTION FAITH PERRINE ELLA MCCULLOUGH0.00

5 102 MY DOUBLE OH SEVEN REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

6 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

7 166 HEZA LADIES MACHINE ADRIENNE K LOWE ADRIENNE K LOWE0.00

8 243 MONEYSONMYMIND SAVANNAH BOBBITT DANIEL BOBBITT0.00

9 366 LUKEN N TALKIN JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

371. APHA YEE2: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 140 SHESA HOT SUGGESTION FAITH PERRINE ELLA MCCULLOUGH0.00

2 102 MY DOUBLE OH SEVEN REMINGTON L BRANDEL REMINGTON L BRANDEL0.00

3 166 HEZA LADIES MACHINE ADRIENNE K LOWE ADRIENNE K LOWE0.00

4 110 ONLY ONE I WANT JOCELYN KRIEG JOCELYN KRIEG0.00

372. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 215 A LOT MORE ACTION SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON0.00

2 177 SENSATION ALL LEE EVELYN KRONLAGE SOLESTE K KRONLAGE0.00

3 366 LUKEN N TALKIN JOCELYN ALLOWAY LAURA M ROGERS0.00

373. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 106 COIN MACHINE CHRISTINE WEISER CHRISTINE WEISER 0.00

2 210 VS TOTAL HEARTTHROB CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN0.00

3 184 FINALLY HES CHARMING DR KELLY L CUMMINS DR KELLY L CUMMINS0.00

4 190 GOOD AT IT MADISON KETCHEM CHERYL D HAYWARD0.00

5 145 HONEYMOON PERIOD NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR0.00

6 187 SITTIN SIDEWAYS JORDIN EDWARDS JORDIN EDWARDS0.00

375. APHA AHS6: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 45 & Older Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 133 NIGHTTIME SENSATION JO LYNN KIRKMAN CHRISTINE WEISER 0.00

2 142 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

3 143 WHO SEZ BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER0.00

376. NSBA 566605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 AY BAY BAY BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY0.00

2 143 WHO SEZ BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER0.00

377. ALBR ABRRWT: ALL BREED RANCH RAIL WALK TROT Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 185 POP N CHAMPAGNE EMMA N LITTLE EMMA N LITTLE0.00

2 175 RECODED CATHY LEE JONES CATHY LEE LEWIS0.00

378. AZPHC ABRRP: ALL BREED RANCH RAIL PLEASURE Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 211 GAY BAR SPECIAL AUTUMN HAUGEN CARRIE MOORE0.00

2 172 BMQ MINIMAL DETAIL ERIN HARE ERIN HARE0.00
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3 127 I GOT EM ALL BEAT ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK0.00

380. APHA NRL1: Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 SOLO GUN MALINDA BUSTOS CHAD BUSTOS0.00

2 160 THE BEST WUN MINDY ERSKINE MINDY ERSKINE0.00

3 252 MY SPECIAL ASSET LEESA CLARK-MILLERBERG LEESA CLARK-MILLERBERG0.00

381. APHA ARL1: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 164 SPOOKS REAL GUN CINDY COOK RICHARD & CINDY COOK0.00

1T 165 VON WHITE FRECKLES RICHARD COOK RICHARD & CINDY COOK0.00

3 160 THE BEST WUN MINDY ERSKINE MINDY ERSKINE0.00

384. APHA RRL1: Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 252 MY SPECIAL ASSET SANDI MORGAN LEESA CLARK-MILLERBERG0.00

1T 211 GAY BAR SPECIAL AUTUMN HAUGEN CARRIE MOORE0.00

1T 104 CALL HIM SENSATIONAL CRYSTA BROWN LINDA TAYLOR0.00

385. NSBA 519000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 CALL HIM SENSATIONAL CRYSTA BROWN LINDA TAYLOR0.00




